
 

Staff Liaisons  
  
 

ADVISORY BOARD OF HEALTH Jennifer Anderson  janderson@richfieldmn.gov 612-861-9881 

 

ARTS COMMISSION   Karl Huemiller  khuemiller@richfieldmn.gov 612-861-9387 

  

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION  Kelly Wynn   kwynn@richfieldmn.gov  612-861-9711 

  

COMMUNITY SERVICES    Amy Markle   amarkle@richfieldmn.gov 612-861-9394 

COMMISSION  

      John Evans   jevans@richfieldmn.gov  612-861-9395 

    

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION  Mike Flaherty  mflaherty@richfieldmn.gov 612-861-9830 

  

PLANNING COMMISSION  Sam Crosby   scrosby@richfieldmn.gov 612-861-9776 

    

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION Matt Hardegger  mhardegger@richfieldmn.gov 612-861-9792 

 

SUSTAINABILITY COMMISSION Rachel Lindholm  rlindholm@richfieldmn.gov 612-861-9792 

 

CHARTER COMMISSION   Chris Swanson  cswanson@richfieldmn.gov 612-861-9712 
   

HRA/EDA Melissa Poehlman             mpoehlman@richfieldmn.gov   612-861-9766 
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